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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Landside Parking Lot   

Project Name: Improvements- Chicago MDW Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.   124200               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Friday, May 16, 2014   Conference Location:  CDA MDW AMC Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Jessica Andrews jandrews@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-505-6687 

Tom Magno Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 

Kathy Moirano kmoirano@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-837-7036 

Mohsen Farahany mfarahany@rme-i.com Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 312-870-6623 

Matt Whisler mwhisler@rme-i.com Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 312-870-6639 

Chris Heide cheide@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 312-446-3892 

Alma Robles arobles@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-447-4866 

James Loukuta jloukotajr@centralblacktop.com Central Blacktop Co. Inc. 708-783-4931 

Marc Klein mklein@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 630-816-6495 

Juan Maldonado Juan.m@ovcchicago.com Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 773-821-9900 

mailto:jandrews@careplusllc.org
mailto:mfarahany@rme-i.com
mailto:mwhisler@rme-i.com
mailto:jloukotajr@centralblacktop.com
mailto:Juan.m@ovcchicago.com


 Page 2 of 2 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Michelle Trevino michelle.t@ovcchicago.com Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 773-821-9900 

Tim Waters tim@sanchezpaving.net Sanchez Sawing Services 773-333-1100 

Matt Dziedzic matt@sanchezpaving.net Sanchez Sawing Services 773-318-0197 

Mark McInerney Mark.mcinerney@cityofchicago.org Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0511 

Joe Partipilo Joe.partipilo@cticonsulting.org CTI 773-838-4485 

John Malabarba John.malabarba@cityofchicago.org Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0663 

Greg Mcghee Greg.mcghee@cityofchicago.org Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0787 

Jack Wirkus jwirkus@spplus.com SP+ 773-735-9503 

Diane Forbus diane@centralblacktop.com Central Blacktop Co., Inc. 708-783-4943 

Whitney Thompson wthompson@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 330-265-1201 
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